P86000118246

(Re	questor's Name)	····
`		
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
	airean Eutite Nam	
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ie)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



000079678700

09/13/06--01030--008 **78.75

SECRETÁR OF SAME DIVISION OF COMPANY SECTION

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:S	kin Health Center, Dermato	logy and Mohs. Surg	ery, PA	_
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCI</u>	LUDE SUFFIX)	
			,	
Enclosed are an o	riginal and one (1) copy of the arti	cles of incorporation and	i a check for:	
S70.00 Filing Fee	 -	\$78.75	\$87.50	
rimig rec	& Certificate of Status	Filing Fee & Certified Copy	Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status	
		ADDITIONAL CO		•
FROM: _	Nadia Satya Urato. Name	MD (Printed or typed)		~-
	804 137th Street,			
	A	Address		
	Bradenton, FL 342	12		
	City,	State & Zip		* ** ** ** *** **** **** **** **** **** ****
		<i>,</i>		
	941-744-5947	enhone number	· 	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 06 SEP 13 AM 8: 56

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

Skin Health Center, Dermatology and Mohs Surgery, PA

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business/mailing address is:

804 137th Street, NE Bradenton, FL 34212

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

Medical Practice

ARTICLE IV SHARES

The number of shares of stock is:

100

ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS

List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):

Nadia Satya Urato, President 804 137th Street, NE Bradenton, FL 34212

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

Nadia Satya Urato 804 137th Street, NE Bradenton, FL 34212

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Kathy Munkelwitz 800 S. Osprey Avenue Sarasota, FL 34240

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Rasia Satra Wato	8/23/06
Signature/Registered Agent	Date
Hather Mendoonat	8/23/06
Signature Indorporator	Date'